Tools and Materials Stock Listing

Cutting Tools & Materials

Oil Fed Glass Cutter £15.50
Pistol Grip Glass Cutter £16.50
Grozier Pliers £12.50
Blue Running Pliers £10.50
Breakers £6.00
Glass Nippers £10.00
L Square 18 £15.50
L Square 12 £9.50
Cutting Oil 100mls £4.50
Carbarundum Stone £10.50
A3 Cutting Mat £12.00
Non Slip Mat £5.00
White Pencil £3.00
Kristall 1 Grinder £185.00
Copper Foiling

Copper Foil 1/4” £12.00
Copper Foil 7/32” £12.00
Copper Foil 3/16” £12.00
Copper Foil Black Backed 1/4” £16.00
Copper Foil Black Backed 7/32” £16.00
Copper Foil Black Backed 3/16” £16.00
Copper Foil Silver Backed 1/4” £16.00
Copper Foil Silver Backed 7/32” £16.00
Copper Foil Silver Backed 3/16” £16.00
Shears for Copper Foil £15.00
Fid Tool £3.00
Soldering Tools & Materials

Soldering Iron 80 watt £50.00
Soldering Iron 100 watt Thermostatically Controlled £150.00
K Grade Solder (5 Sticks) £11.00
K Grade Solder (10 Sticks) £21.00
K Grade Solder (18 Sticks) £35.00
Aqua Flux 100 mls £6.50
Flux Brush £1.00



Patinas

Black Patina 100mls
Copper Patina 100mls

Leading Tools & Materials

Lead Shears

Lead Knife

Lead Vice

Nails (10)

All Nova Tool

Tallow

Brass Brush Small

F Grade Solder (5 Sticks)
Whiting

Cement 800g

Fusing Materials

Fusing Gel 100mls
Fusing Glue 100mls

Glass Painting Tools & Materials

Trace Paint 28g
Gum Arabic 100g
Trace Brush (00)
Mop Brush (1”)
Badger Brush (1.5”)

Miscellaneous Tools & Materials

Hobby Knife
Fixings (Pair)
Block and Fixings (25cms)

£6.00
£6.00

£15.00
£15.00
£12.00
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.50
£12.00
£4.00
£12.00

£5.00
£5.00

£20.00

£6.00
£10.00
£20.00
£30.00

£4.00
£10.00
£25.00

We hold a good supply of sheet glass

Bullseye & Stained Glass



